Releases - March 18, 2025

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

316879
338364
338353
275534
338368
338236
150471
211671
228490
338359
159158
338358
322965
334944
331410
243536
207222
093292
338743
194759
336241
296220

Lynch
Price

Hill

Carr
Casey
Teasley
Edwards
Cartwright
Hanna
Johnson
Acelinger
Jones
Owens
Ellison
Rocco
Cole
Wynn
Tate
Estes
Bratcher
Brown
Groves

Brian

Camron
Dantevious

Devin

Joemetrion
Charles Edwin
James C
Michael
Julian
Terrance
James

Isiah

Alex

Aaron

Paul
Christopher
Michael
Orlander
William
Jeffrey G
Michael L
Crystal

Anthony

Michael

Eugene

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Montgomery County Jail
Calloway County Jail

Calloway County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Calloway County Jail

Hart County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Bell County Forestry Camp
Warren County Jail

Calloway County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Calloway County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Three Forks Regional Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jackson County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Oldham County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



