DOC # Last N	lame First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
316879 Lynch	Brian		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338364 Price	Camron		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338353 Hill	Dantevious		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
275534 Carr	Devin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338368 Casey	Joemetrion		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
338236 Teasle	ey Charles	Edwin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
150471 Edwai	ds James	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211671 Cartw	right Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
228490 Hanna	a Julian	Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338359 Johns	on Terrance		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159158 Acelin	ger James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338358 Jones	Isiah		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322965 Owen	s Alex		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
334944 Ellisor	n Aaron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331410 Rocco	Paul	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243536 Cole	Christopher	-	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207222 Wynn	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
093292 Tate	Orlander	Eugene	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338743 Estes	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194759 Bratch	ier Jeffrey	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336241 Brown	Michael	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Oldham County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
296220 Grove	s Crystal		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)